oL . . - - - - - - - . . T ey

127204 ook M2vacE ws
o ' e '
Sk e

B~ 35AuANIA Ci),'

'

. PR
'
‘

fes 1 2wy Fil '97 ' :
K2 ' 3y :

LG S
CARY . 0150y EEEAE

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT %

LOAN NUMBER Oid #03-61406073 8, New #14-308073-8
s & Newi#14-308073-8

This agreement made and entersd Into this é! day of January, 1997, by and bstween RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK

ESB, (hereinafter cailed “Lender), and James Robert Crai 3nd Mary Elizabeth Craig, husband and wifs. (Hereinsfier R
called “Owner(s)”) T st Elebeth Cralg, huste coe T

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Lender lcaned James Robert Cralg and Mary Elizabsth Crai husband and wife.

{Nams of Origina| Borrower(s) : o i e
the sum of one hundred six thoussnd five hundred and no/10d dallare ($108.500.00) as evidenced by a note and A R
morigage {the term “mortgage” includes » Deed of Trust) executed and deliversd on December 08 1995, which e e

morigage is duly recorded under Auditor's File No. #424139 in the public records in the lurisdiction where the :
morigaged property Is located which note and mortgege are hereby Incorporated herein as part of this instrument: [
and :

WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of said premises has found It necessary and does hereby request a modification . gl - S
of&nbnmofuldloanformﬂolrowlng ressons: R .

T0 alleviate the necessity of refinancing this losn on the part of the owner and to extend the maturity date on

the Loan Modification Agreement dated July 12, 1998, from January 01, 1897 to April 01, 1997. S
NOTWITHSTANDING, all other tarms and conditions remain unchenged.

and - S
. ‘“mmu,"” PR
WHEREAS, the parties desire to restats the modified terms of said loan so that there qﬂ\hb“m mpsyiacstanding
of the matter; k\\\“ % AT A T 04; .
\\\\ -] l,-. &) ..'| ';o‘:'.
THEREFORE, It Is hereby agresd that, in consideration of the reasons s CaBove, % dyty, o this
agrsement the unpaid balance of sald indebtedness Is ons hundred six thousadk hu . P
($106.500.00), sl of which ife undersigned prornises to Py with interest at 7.875° % st ann e o 2 )
samoe shall be payable interest only, ($interest on 't month beginning on the AE / 1 ’ )
first to interest and balance to principal, plus a sum estimated to be sufficient % X inly rance o -
ouligations, if appiicable, (which estirated sum may be adjusted as necessary} sl tie(si, it ofber piveits said Lo :
morigsge contract shall remaln in full forcs and effect. %, Ayan o ' ”
L : l:," ‘ﬂ\\ =
' Dated  1idy e , 199 ,
RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK, FSB s :
Karen M. Nelson, Vice President
STATEOF WASH!_NGTON - ’ STATE OF WASHINGTON y h - T
COUNTY OF CLARK : , : COUNTY OF CLARK . s oo 7
On this day personally appeared hefore me James On this 21" day of Janvary, 1997, before me the
Robert Craig and Mary Elizabeth Craig husband and undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of
wife to me known to be the Indivldua_l(s) described in Washington, - duly commissioned and swom,
and who exec the within ‘and foregoing peérsonally appeared Karen M. Nelson and Shiriey A, .
instrument, and acknowledged that foregoing DuPaul to me known to be the Vice President and 4
Assistant Vice President respectively, of Riverview
Savin, i.thacompomiien-that sxecuted the -
dged the said
p ¥y act and deed )
of sald o9 PARIOOFTY %urposes therein 1
mentiorjed loqlh,:ta ; seal affixed is ;
the cor, Mﬁ of s_a_ldt%ti n. Witness my - .
hand arfd oMeaFERM R itute: LHEIR e day and year R
fi VS Written. : . R -
e 2ee Vi TsH WA . EJ ‘ o
Notary Pub§eIn and for lh:)o State of ¢/ Notary Public in and for the State of 2 i
Washington, residing at Otewusndon ) Washington, residing at "t a4 (e (e by ¢ C
My Commission Expires: 1 ]) | 2607 My Commission Explres:  7-3. G =

4
- x e E_
i

ng el .




